Clinical Perspectives
Inside This Issue:
From Pär-Olov Östman, DDS
NanoTite™ PREVAIL® Implants: Crestal Bone
Preservation In The Aesthetic Zone
Volume 6, Issue 2
As implant dentistry continues to evolve to meet
our patient’s demands for aesthetic tooth

Sign Up For BIOMET 3i’s Electronic Newsletter “3innovations.”
Simply Go Online To www.biomet3i.com/signup
Ordering Information
Length 3/4/3mm (P) 4/3mm (P) 4/5/4mm (P) 5/4mm (P) 5/6/5mm (P)
8.5mm NIIOS3485 NIIOS4385 NIIOS4585 NIIOS5485 NIIOS5685
10.0mm NIIOS3410 NIIOS4310 NIIOS4510 NIIOS5410 NIIOS5610
11.5mm NIIOS3411 NIIOS4311 NIIOS4511 NIIOS5411 NIIOS5611
13.0mm NIIOS3413 NIIOS4313 NIIOS4513 NIIOS5413 NIIOS5613
15.0mm NIIOS3415 NIIOS4315 NIIOS4515 NIIOS5415 NIIOS5615
Cover Screw Flat
(included)
IMCSF34 IMCSF34 ICSF41 ICSF41 ICSF50
Cover Screw Headless N/A N/A ICS275 ICS275 ICS275